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Facter Direct Ltd
Campaign Expense Allocation

Printing
Postage
Telephone
Payroll

Employee benefits
Rent
Office manager

Utilities
Equipment
Recruitment

Computer Programming
Office expenses

P.S. Fee/Profit

Total

179,418.00

4,166.19
10,504.52
9,869.79
61,426.59

4,569.07
9,800.16
21,266.49

2,238.11
2,168.14
1,527.25
1,297.22
40,405.52

10,177.94

179,418.00



